

BID TAB: ST-5047 Daily Drive Sidewalk and Gutter Replacement				DOD Construction PO Box 70187 Bakersfield, CA 93387 License # 624970		Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 East Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 710580	
Owner: City of Camarillo							
Bid Opening: 5/13/2020							
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$81,540.00	\$81,540.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$45,405.00	\$45,405.00
3	Storm Water Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,660.00	\$1,660.00
4	Full Width Grind (2")	28,100	SF	\$1.00	\$28,100.00	\$0.85	\$23,885.00
5	Full Depth Asphalt Pavement Repair	830	SF	\$5.00	\$4,150.00	\$12.70	\$10,541.00
6	Asphalt Concrete Overly (2")	330	TON	\$170.00	\$56,100.00	\$163.80	\$54,054.00
7	Traffic Loops	8	EA	\$650.00	\$5,200.00	\$524.00	\$4,192.00
8	Detail 9 - Stripe Thermoplastic	1,030	LF	\$3.00	\$3,090.00	\$1.10	\$1,133.00
9	Detail 22 - Double Yellow Thermoplastic	610	LF	\$20.00	\$12,200.00	\$2.15	\$1,311.50
10	6" Solid White Thermoplastic	180	LF	\$30.00	\$5,400.00	\$1.50	\$270.00
11	12" Solid White Thermoplastic	280	LF	\$20.00	\$5,600.00	\$3.25	\$910.00
12	Pavement Markings Thermoplastic	360	SF	\$20.00	\$7,200.00	\$4.60	\$1,656.00
13	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Markers	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.40	\$5.40
14	Adjusting Water Valve Box to Grade	7	EA	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$920.00	\$6,440.00
15	Adjusting Sewer Manhole	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,520.00	\$5,040.00
16	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,835.00	\$1,835.00
17	Tree Removal	11	EA	\$3,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$5,845.00	\$64,295.00
18	Remove and Replace Access Ramps	1	EA	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
19	Castin Place Detectable Warning Surface	10	EA	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$480.00	\$4,800.00
20	4" Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Driveways)	61	TON	\$175.00	\$10,675.00	\$610.00	\$37,210.00
21	Remove and Replace Sidewalk	5,100	SF	\$14.00	\$71,400.00	\$15.40	\$78,540.00
22	Remove and Replace Concrete Driveways	1,730	SF	\$18.00	\$31,140.00	\$22.55	\$39,011.50
23	Concrete Curb	515	LF	\$18.00	\$9,270.00	\$49.60	\$25,544.00
24	Concrete Retaining Curb	50	LF	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$106.00	\$5,300.00
25	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter	935	LF	\$50.00	\$46,750.00	\$92.80	\$86,768.00
26	4" PVC Storm Drain	155	LF	\$120.00	\$18,600.00	\$41.00	\$6,355.00
27	4" Ductile Iron Storm Drain	60	LF	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$74.00	\$4,440.00
28	18" x 18" Cast in Place Concrete Catch Basin	9	EA	\$3,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$2,715.00	\$24,435.00
29	24" x 24" Cast in Place Concrete Catch Basin	1	EA	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$3,390.00	\$3,390.00
30	Furnish and Install 19-3-100 Pole with 25' Mast Arm	1	LS	\$51,975.00	\$51,975.00	\$39,380.00	\$39,380.00
31	Furnish and Install Solar Assembly	1	EA	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$10,715.00	\$10,715.00
32	Furnish and Install Battery Bank	1	EA	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,015.00	\$7,015.00
33	Furnish and Install Sign Lighting Fixture - Sign A and Sign B	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$865.00	\$1,730.00
34	Furnish and Install Sign W3-3	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$486.00	\$486.00
35	Furnish and Install Sign A and Sign B	2	EA	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$486.00	\$972.00
36	Furnish and Install New Pull Box	2	EA	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$7,695.00	\$15,390.00
37	Remove and Replace Pull Box	3	EA	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$701.00	\$2,103.00
38	Remove and Replace Water Meter Box	1	EA	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$590.00	\$590.00
39	6" Processed Miscellaneous Base	85	TON	\$100.00	\$8,500.00	\$90.15	\$7,662.75
40	Traffic Signs	8	EA	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$286.00	\$2,288.00
TOTAL BID				TOTAL (BID)	\$679,410.00	TOTAL (BID)	\$711,048.15

LISTED SUBS	Harker Striping and Signage	Taft Electric Company
	16010 Tradition Court Bakersfield, CA License # 615222	1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura, CA 93003 License # 772245
BOLD INDICATES CHANGE MADE TO PROPOSAL DUE TO MATH ERROR	Taft Electric Company 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura, CA 93003 License # 772245	GreenCoast Landscape PO Box 430 Camarillo, CA 93011 License # 1009658
		Benner & Carpenter, Inc. 506 E. Main Street Santa Paula, CA License # 7998
		Chrisp Company 2280 S. Lilac Avenue Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600